2020/21 Other Operating Expenditure - Note 11 As prev iously

reported

PYA 4 - IP

to

Inventories

(Residential)

PYA 5

IP to

Inventories

(East Bank)

As restated

G roup G roup

2020/21 2020/21

£000 £000 £000 £000

Inventories -Inc reas e/(dec reas e) to net realis able value (LLDC ) - - 2,074 2,074

Inventories -(Gain)/los s  on dis pos al (LLDC ) - 38 (30,000) (29,962)

Total O ther O perating E xpenditure 3,371,280 38 (27,926) 3,343,392

2020/21 Taxation and non-specific grant income and expenditure - Note 13 As prev iously

reported

PYA 8

East Bank

deferred

income

As restated

G roup G roup

2020/21 2020/21

£000 £000 £000

C apital grants  and contributions  (s ee Note 16) (1,246,397) 25,806 (1,220,591)

Total taxation and non-s pec ific  grant incom e and expenditure (4,885,060) 25,806 (4,859,254)

49
Greater London Authority AUDITED Statement of Accounts 2021/22

2020/21 Property, Plant and Equipm ent  - Assets Under Construction - Note 25 As

previously

reported

P Y A 1

C orrec tion of

netting off

P Y A 3

RE FC US

P Y A 5

IP  to

inventories

(E as t B ank)

P Y A 6

E as t B ank

As s ets  under

C ons truc tion

(to IP )

As restated

Group Group

2020/21 2020/21

Cost or Va luation £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

B alances  at 30 March 2020 117,125 - - - 117,125

P rior period adjus tments - - (91,053) (24,245) (115,298)

Res tated balances  as  at 1 April 2020 117,125 - - (91,053) (24,245) 1,827

Additions 16,091 74,887 (41,423) (11,350) (4,371) 33,834

Derecognition- dis pos als - (74,882) 41,423 - - (33,459)

Other movements  in cos t or valuation 6 (5) - - - 1

B alances  at 31 March  2021 as  res tated 133,222 0 - (102,403) (28,616) 2,203

50
Greater London Authority AUDITED Statement of Accounts 2021/22

2020/21 Investm ent Properties - Note 26 As previously

reported As restated

Group

P Y A 4

IP  to

Inventories

(Res identia l)

P Y A 5

IP  to

Inventories

(E as t B ank)

P Y A 6

E as t B ank

As s ets  under

C ons truc tion Group

2020/21 2020/21

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000

B alances  at 31 March 2020 134,358 - - - 134,358

P rior year adjus tments - (78,708) 189,391 - 110,683

Res tated balances  as  at 1 April 2020 134,358 (78,708) 189,391 - 245,041

S ubs equent expenditure 46,816 (32,214) - 4,371 18,973

Dis pos als (71,565) 37,166 30,000 - (4,399)

Net gains /(los s es ) from fair value adjus tments (44,588) 18,807 (59,886) (4,371) (90,038)

B alance at 31 March 2021 as  res tated 89,860 (54,949) 159,505 - 194,416

Fair value hierarchy -  Note 26

2020/21 recurring fair value measurements using: Quoted prices in

active markets for

identical assets

Other significant

observable inputs

S ignificant

unobservable

inputs

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3

£000 £000 £000 £000

London Legacy Development C orp.

O ther as s ets  -  as  previous ly reported (35,032) 29,890 4,765 (377)

PYA 4 IP  to Inventories  (R es idential) and PYA 5  IP  to Inventories  (E as t Bank) 60,642 82,473 (38,559) 104,556

O ther as s ets  - res tated 25,610 112,363 (33,794) 104,179

 Fair Value

as at 31

March 2021

51
Greater London Authority AUDITED Statement of Accounts 2021/22

2020/21 Inventories - Note 37 As previously

reported

P Y A 4

IP  to

inventories

P Y A 5

IP  to Inventories

(E as t B ank)

As restated

Group Group

2020/21 2020/21

£000 £000 £000 £000

B alances  at 31 March 2020 212,264 212,264

P rior year adjus tments - 57,765 34,358 92,123

Res tated balances  as  at 1 April 2020 304,387

P urchas es 3,471 32,214 86,232 121,917

Recognis ed as  an expens e in the year (3,966) (37,204) (41,170)

P urchas es  offs et agains t grant provis ion - - (59,084) (59,084)

W rite down to net realis able value (1,708) - (2,074) (3,782)

B alances  at 31 March 2021 as  res tated 210,915 52,775 59,433 323,123

2020/21 Debtors - Note 38 As previously

reported

P Y A 8

E as t B ank

deferred

income

As restated

O ther entities  and individuals 313,088 (2,076) 311,012

Total 1,877,087 (2,076) 1,875,011

52
Greater London Authority AUDITED Statement of Accounts 2021/22

Prov isions Note  41 As

prev iously

reported

As

restated

As

restated

G roup G roup

LLDC

Onerous

C ost

PYA 10

E 20 LLDC

O nerous

C ontrac t

LLDC

Onerous

C ost

PYA 7

E as t Bank

provis ion

East Bank

grant

Prov ision

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Balance at 31 March 2020 (200,451) (200,451) - -

Prior year adjus tm ents - (75,842) (75,842) (291,951) (291,951)

Balance at 1 April 2020 (200,451) (75,842) (276,293) (291,951) (291,951)

Additional provis ions  m ade - 17,274 17,274 (44,931) (44,931)

Am ounts  us ed 403 10,364 10,767 59,084 59,084

E ffec t of changes  in dis count rate - 40,554 40,554 - -

Unwinding of dis count - (1,812) (1,812) - -

Balance at 31 March 2021 (200,048) (9,462) (209,510) (277,798) (277,798)

53
Greater London Authority AUDITED Statement of Accounts 2021/22

2020/21 C apital Adjustment Account - Note 43 As prev iously

reported

PYA 4

IP  to inventories

(R es idential)

PYA 5

IP  to

inventories

(E as t Bank)

PYA 6

E as t Bank

As s ets  under

C ons truc tion

(to IP )

PYA 7

E as t Bank

provis ion

PYA 8

E as t Bank

deferred

incom e

PYA 9

Deferred

tax as s et

PYA 10

O nerous

C os t

P rovis ion

As restated

G roup G roup

2020/21 2020/21

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Balances  at 31 March 2020 4,769,139 - - - - - - - 4,769,139